POS.GENERAL

POS.CATEGORIA Dorsal

CLASIFICACION

DISTANCIA: 5000 metros

Apellidos

Categoria

Estado

PUNTO
INTERMEDIO

TIEMPO

MEDIA KM

. 5K LA PUEBLA DE GENERAL . CLUB ATLETISMO 17 13
1 1 166 A Molina O. ALMORADIEL MASCULINO Finalizado ALMORADIEL 00:17:47 3'33"/km
. 5K LA PUEBLA DE GENERAL AT C.A ARGAMASILLA 10 icqn
2 2 145 Dario Mena ALMORADIEL MASCULINO Finalizado DE ALBA 00:19:19 3'51"/km
. : 5K LA PUEBLA DE GENERAL . CLUB ATLETISMO .10 cen
3 3 162 Dario Carpintero Leyva ALMORADIEL MASCULINO Finalizado ALMORADIEL 00:19:38 3'55"/km
4 4 153 Sergio Ortega Bolafios /A PUEBLADE - CENERAL Finalizado INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:41 3'56"/km
. 5K LA PUEBLA DE GENERAL M 0. i1
5 5 141 Pablo Rojas Paz ALMORADIEL MASCULINO Finalizado INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:09 4'01"/km
; 5K LA PUEBLA DE GENERAL . ATLETISMO 50- o
6 6 175 Pablo Alcolado Pintado ALMORADIEL MASCULINO Finalizado ALCABOZO 00:20:13 4'02"/km
7 7 139 Javier Garcia Ranchal SKALL'?\‘A%L'JQE\BDLI'EPE ME\EQEJ%IAI\%O Finalizado TRIFENIX 00:21:41 4'20"/km
. 5K LA PUEBLA DE GENERAL AT CLUB ATLETISMO 9. YL
8 8 144 Diego Torresano Vaquero ALMORADIEL MASCULINO Finalizado ALMORADIEL 00:22:00 4'24"/km
9 9 163 Andrés Cobo Torresano 2K/ PUEBLA DE VaENERAL Finalizado INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:01 424"/km
10 10 161 Alfredo Heras Serrano >0 PUEBLA DE VA Finalizado INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:30 430"/km
1 1 138 Anabel Novillo KL e DE pEENERAL Finalizado TRIFENIX 00:22:57 435"/km
12 2 146 Maria Teresa Ucendo Iniesta >X,bA PUEBLA DE (IENERAL Finalizado INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:01 436"/km
CLUB DE
; . 5K LA PUEBLA DE GENERAL . MONTARA 9a. 12
13 11 176 Diego Vivanco Polo ALMORADIEL MASCULINO Finalizado CRIPTANA 00:23:35 4'43"/km
VERTICAL
5K LA PUEBLA DE GENERAL A 92 1430
14 12 177 IR Alhambra ALMORADIEL MASCULINO Finalizado INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:39 4'43"/km
. . = 5K LA PUEBLA DE GENERAL AT CLUB ATLETISMO 2. ipen
15 13 170 Roberto Villarejo Mufioz ALMORADIEL MASCULINO Finalizado ALMORADIEL 00:23:47 4'45"/km
16 14 168 Victor Villarejo Vaquero SKALL/?\\/IPOUREXBDLI/E\EIP E MGAEQETT\I\&O Finalizado CLXL?VIAOTFI{-/EBISE’\LAO 00:24:08 4'49"/km
. . 2 5K LA PUEBLA DE GENERAL s CLUB ATLETISMO S icqn
17 15 158 Javier Cércoles Saez ALMORADIEL MASCULINO Finalizado ALMORADIEL 00:24:16 4'51"/km
18 3 178 Virginia Moreno Romero > PHUEBLA DE pEENERAL Finalizado C.A.QUINTARUN 00:24:45 4'57"/km
19 16 150 Jose Miguel Medina Casas R APHEBLADE - CENERAL Finalizado RUNRING MIGUEL 00:25:00 5'00"/km
. . 5K LA PUEBLA DE GENERAL s TRIATLON VILLA e 103"
20 1 167 Asun Ortiz Avila ALMORADIEL FEMENINA Finalizado VALDEMORO 00:25:16 5'03"/km
- . 5K LA PUEBLA DE GENERAL AT CLUB ATLETISMO e an
21 4 183 Fatima Pozos Viller ALMORADIEL FEMENINO Finalizado ALMORADIEL 00:26:20 5'16"/km
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POS.CATEGORIA

Dorsal

Nombre

CLASIFICACION

Apellidos

Evento

Categoria

Estado

PUNTO
INTERMEDIO

TIEMPO

MEDIA KM

POS.GENERAL
22 17
23 5
24 18
25 19
26 6
27 20
28 21
29 22
30 7
31 8
32 9
33 10
34 11
35 12
36 23
37 13
38 14
39 24
40 2
a1 25
42 26
43 27
a4 15
45 16

156

172

154

142

182

148

143

179

165

155

184

181

174

152

151

136

157

140

159

147

160

171

169

164

Angel
Teresa
Miguel Angel
Santiago
Almudena
Jesus Gabriel
Julio
Juan
A.b.
Lucia
Gema
Carmen
Ana Belén
Caridad
Justo
Sonia
Beatriz
Julio Alberto
Gema
Alberto
Juan Luis
Alfredo
Rosa Belén

Marta
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Salamanca
Fernandez

Marin Torres
Villanueva Roldan
Vaquero Heras
Encabo
Villalba Lara
Rescalvo Tebar
Rescalvo Tebar
Lopez E.
Villanueva Pintado
Carreras Casas
Jiménez Villalba
Egido Ochoa
Colmenar Maroto
Heras Manzaneque
Moreno Duran
Ortiz Arellano
Sepulveda Villarejo
Villanueva Ortega
Tostado Cicuendez
Ortiz Arellano
Fernandez Gomez
Mufioz Maqueda
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Finalizado
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Finalizado

C.A. VILLAMAYOR

INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISMO
ALMORADIEL

CLUB ATLETISMO
ALMORADIEL

RUNNING MIGUEL
ESTEBAN

RUNNING MIGUEL
ESTEBAN

RUNNING MIGUEL
ESTEBAN

RUNNING MIGUEL
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ALMORADIEL
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO
ALMORADIEL

CLUB ATLETISMO
ALMORADIEL

CLUB ATLETISMO
ALMORADIEL

CLUB ATLETISMO
ALMORADIEL
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00:26:40
00:26:41
00:26:56
00:26:59
00:27:42
00:28:23
00:28:36
00:28:37
00:29:09
00:29:53
00:30:01
00:30:02
00:30:30
00:33:06
00:33:06
00:33:20
00:33:41
00:33:41
00:33:55
00:33:56
00:33:56
00:37:21
00:40:11

00:48:01
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5'20"/km
5'20"/km
5'23"/km
5'23"/km
5'32"/km
5'40"/km
5'43"/km
5'43"/km
5'49"/km
5'58"/km
6'00"/km
6'00"/km
6'06"/km
6'37"/km
6'37"/km
6'40"/km
6'44"/km
6'44"/km
6'47"/km
6'47"/km
6'47"/km
7'28"/km
8'02"/km

9'36"/km
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